DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing
1 / 8
LM741
Operonal Amplifier
General Description

common  mode  range  is  ex  ceeded,  as  well  as  freedom  from
oscillations.
 Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM741N DIP-8 LM741 TUBE 2000pcs/Box
LM741AN DIP-8 LM741A TUBE 2000pcs/Box
LM741M/TR SOP-8 LM741 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
LM741AM/TR SOP-8 LM741A REEL 2500pcs/Reel
LM741MM/TR MSOP-8 LM741 REEL 3000pcs/Reel
LM741AMM/TR MSOP-8 LM741A REEL 3000pcs/Reel
DIP-8
SOP-8
MSOP-8
DINGXIN Rev1.0